
Réaliation : Saws_Med 

 



Vers Ploufragan 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année 

                                     

Saint-Gildas 6:55 8:15 10:55 13:35 16:55 18:05                               

Le Leslay 6:59 8:19 10:59 13:39 16:59 18:09                               

La Ville Colio 7:01 8:21 11:01 13:41 17:01 18:11                               

Séminaire 7:05 8:25 11:05 13:45 17:05 18:15                               

Gasset 7:06 8:26 11:06 13:46 17:06 18:16                               

Quintin La Vallée 7:08 8:28 11:08 13:48 17:08 18:18                               

Quintin Gendarmerie 7:10 8:30 11:10 13:50 17:10 18:20                               

Ville Jouyaux 7:24 8:44 11:24 14:04 17:24 18:34                               

Palais des Congrès 7:25 8:45 11:25 14:05 17:25 18:35                               



Vers Saint-Gildas 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année 

                                     

Palais des Congrès 9:00 11:30 13:00 16:20 17:30 18:50                               

Ville Jouyaux 9:01 11:31 13:01 16:21 17:31 18:51                               

Quintin Gendarmerie 9:16 11:46 13:16 16:36 17:46 19:06                               

Quintin La Vallée 9:17 11:47 13:17 16:37 17:47 19:07                               

Gasset 9:19 11:49 13:19 16:39 17:49 19:09                               

Séminaire 9:20 11:50 13:20 16:40 17:50 19:10                               

La Ville Colio 9:25 11:55 13:25 16:45 17:55 19:15                               

Le Leslay 9:29 11:59 13:29 16:49 17:59 19:19                               

Saint-Gildas 9:35 12:05 13:35 16:55 18:05 19:25                               



Vers Ploufragan 

SamedirR 

                                     

Saint-Gildas 6:55 13:35 18:05                                  

Le Leslay 6:59 13:39 18:09                                  

La Ville Colio 7:01 13:41 18:11                                  

Séminaire 7:05 13:45 18:15                                  

Gasset 7:06 13:46 18:16                                  

Quintin La Vallée 7:08 13:48 18:18                                  

Quintin Gendarmerie 7:09 13:49 18:19                                  

Ville Jouyaux 7:24 14:04 18:34                                  

Palais des Congrès 7:25 14:05 18:35                                  



Vers Saint-Gildas 

SamedirR 

                                     

Palais des Congrès 13:00 17:30 18:50                                  

Ville Jouyaux 13:01 17:31 18:51                                  

Quintin Gendarmerie 13:16 17:46 19:06                                  

Quintin La Vallée 13:17 17:47 19:07                                  

Gasset 13:19 17:49 19:09                                  

Séminaire 13:20 17:50 19:10                                  

La Ville Colio 13:25 17:55 19:15                                  

Le Leslay 13:29 17:59 19:19                                  

Saint-Gildas 13:35 18:05 19:25                                  
 


